
 

 
 

 

         

            Date : 12.02.2018 

            Ref: Circular 002/2018 

TOURNAMENT FEES STRUCTURE 

All India Level Tournament Men @ Rs. 20 k & Women @ Rs. 20 k  

All India Level Intercollegiate Men @ Rs. 15 k & Women @ Rs.15 k 

(If conducted by Colleges fees will be @ Rs.10 k for Men & Rs.10 k 

for Women)  

All India Level School Boys @ Rs. 10 k & Girls @ Rs. 10 k (If 

conducted by Schools fees will be @ Rs.5 k for Boys & Rs.5 k for 

Girls)  

State Level Tournament Men @ Rs. 10 k & Women @ Rs. 10 k   

State Level Tournament (Non -Professional Teams) Men @ Rs. 5 k & 

Women @ Rs. 5 k  

State Level Intercollegiate Tournament Men @ Rs. 5 k & Women @ 

Rs. 5 k (If conducted by Colleges fees will be @ Rs.1 k for Men & Rs.1 

k for Women)  

State Level School Boys @ Rs. 3 k & Girls @ Rs. 3 k (If conducted by 

Schools fees will be @ Rs.500/- for Boys & Rs.500/- for Girls)  

Inter Department Tournament Men @ Rs. 5 k & Women @ Rs. 5 k  

All India Inter University & South Zone Inter University Men @ Rs. 5 

k & Women @ Rs. 5 k  

 

 

 

 

         


